Footwear and Athletic Wear

Volume 33 | Quarterly Survey
1,250 US Consumers Balanced To Census
Tickers Covered: FL, NKE, ADDYY, SKX, UA, AMZN, LULU, GPS.

Key Takeaways:

O Footwear purchase recency is relatively unchanged g/q. Recent readings are softer than
what we observed during series bests a couple years ago.

O Purchase frequency has softened a bit sequentially (ie, people are saying that they
typically buy fewer pairs of shoes per year compared to what they were expressing
historically in our survey).

O Sentiment around the Yeezy brand has improved slightly. There are still some
respondents who would not buy Yeezy’s specifically because of its association with
Kanye West, and others who would be tempted to buy them (especially if they were
offered at lower prices).

O More recently, we have seen trends shift more in the direction of preferring to buy
footwear directly from footwear retailers. For a period of time prior to this, direct to
brand was gaining share.

O Trends are also moving more in the direction of shopping in-stores. For a period of time
prior to this, shopping online was gaining share.

O Nike, Adidas, and New Balance test the best among those who run for exercise
frequently to very frequently, consistent with prior checks.

O Nike has consistently been viewed by consumers as having better performance than
peers (feedback toward the brand has been consistently more positive than the range of
competitors we ask about).
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF YEEZY FOOTWEAR?

Posed to all respondents

Aug
(24)

Apr (24)

Feb (24)

Negative Neutral Positive

Cross-tabbing the data above by experience with Yeezy footwear...

N/A

66.7%

Positive 6.5%

1 Yes, and I do still
wear them

Neutral / No Opinion B Yes, blit I don't wear

them anymore
= No

Negative
1319%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU OWN ANY PAIRS OF YEEZY SNEAKERS?

EXAMPLE PICTURED ABOVE

Posed to all respondents

Yes, and I do still wear
them

Yes, but I don't wear them
anymore

No

24)

4)

84.7%
87./6%
83.8%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO BUY A PAIR OF YEEZY'S IF THEY WERE RELEASED AT...

Posed to all respondents

mAug (24)
HApr (24)
m Feb (24)
A lower price
than typical
retail
Regular retail
price
Definitely Would Not Probably Would Not Probably Would Definitely Would

Cross-tabbing the data above by experience with Yeezy footwear...

Yes, and I do
still wear them

= A lower price than
typical retail

Yes, but I
don't wear
them anymore

m Regular retail
price

Definitely Not Probably Not Probably Would Definitely Would
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IF YOU LEARNED THAT YEEZY'S FOOTWEAR WAS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE AGAIN AND COST THE

FOLLOWING AMOUNTS OF MONEY, HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO BUY A PAIR? FOR REFERENCE, AN
IMAGE OF YEEZY'S ARE PICTURED ABOVE.

Posed to all respondents

m Definitely WOULD NOT BUY  m Probably WOULD NOT BUY = Probably WOULD BUY  m Definitely WOULD BUY
{ 71.5% |
$300 for a pair

$250 for a pair
$200 for a pair
$150 for a pair

$100 for a pair

$50 for a pair

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Historical Readings...

mAug (24)
m Apr (24)
= Feb (24)

$300 for a
pair

$250 for a
pair

$200 for a
pair

$150 for a
pair

$100 for a
pair

$50 for a
pair

Definitely Would Not Probably Would Not Probably Would Definitely
Would
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IF YOU LEARNED THAT YEEZY'S FOOTWEAR WAS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE AGAIN AND COST THE

FOLLOWING AMOUNTS OF MONEY, HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO BUY A PAIR? FOR REFERENCE, AN
IMAGE OF YEEZY'S ARE PICTURED ABOVE.

Optional Comments...

ToosEpens/velorme Wonldneedhets outwhetneyare
Theyredumblesting ThetWouMMEVERRIIRENIWDUIEHEVE  Wouluystszn

Slouciyleekingdoniliketheloek Thebotiomsiooklikeadlaredouibn
Nolwouldnipurchaseapair HOWAFFIESELE
Mobexpemsiie
[Pa— ST mmnmrmruun::umnnt . _—.
Ushyshos EXDENGIE 100NICATE{NEYCOSIBUDILAINON |jj o mtheyweres DOUENSETE
o l!I[III_I ——— L R NEVER buytheyarslBIY T —

Hup.n ]]5 Absolwielydonedl ke KanyaWest ThesearennlyICANT NG KAy ENES

|dowtl ieihewayiheylooksong Umiamibzrsithbrandsedeoubdnot
-I-l-r“h-“il! Theyarantmystyle
Iwantiohuyanewreclingr THEYWEREBEST

--Ill‘_f imethem  MeverheardoiVeezybeoiwesr

Lessthan mm“ lemnoisnprised
" |dntil ke ok teyarewg yandido
-umurlunmsanmm-uuuu Fertngxpensiveirmytodgst
Erual

theyrengly llpatheEamye WesEmEnEkneve YesuRrygoodnseryline
lll-rlﬂﬂil
Iwouldeeverbuythisproductyiiho

m.ﬂ“m' prustl Heentluymeniiery Theyloskuglylmnotinteresied

P—— u--m-lu-lﬂnnt-ni e .

- IvealwByEWANLEd BRaIr TRR2YE |tiwerym gt heminmystee LSMENs 15
Theshoeswouldhavebebeatiordabl
- Iwouldnibecaussthatmeren|santl
MO oo MW DU | HE AFINGE mE Lol

More detailed feedback...

O Around 10% of respondents who filled in a response referenced something related to
Kanye West.

O Other than just not being interested or aware of the brand, we also heard

commentary from respondents around them not liking the look / aesthetic of the shoe.
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IF YOU LEARNED THAT YEEZY'S FOOTWEAR WAS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE AGAIN AND COST THE

FOLLOWING AMOUNTS OF MONEY, HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO BUY A PAIR? FOR REFERENCE, AN
IMAGE OF YEEZY'S ARE PICTURED ABOVE.

Cross-tabbing the data above by experience with Yeezy footwear...

m $300 for a pair
Yes, and I do ? P

still wear them

m $250 for a pair

Yes, but I m $200 for a pair

don't wear
them anymore

m $150 for a pair

$100 for a pair
No

1 $50 for a pair

Definitely Not Probably Not Probably Would Definitely Would
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FOOTWEAR PURCHASE PREFERENCES
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WHERE DO YOU PREFER TO BUY SNEAKERS/FOOTWEAR?

Posed to all respondents

Aug (24) 2.17
Apr (24)
Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Feb (23)
Nov (22)
Aug (22)
May (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)

Jul (21)
May (21)
Feb (21)
Nov (20)
Aug (20)
May (20) 2.18
Feb (20)
Nov (19)
Aug (19)
May (19)
Feb (19)
Nov (18)

2.25
2.22
2.22
2.23
2.26

Prefer Direct from Brand Prefer Footwear
Website/Store No Preference Retailer
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WHERE DO YOU PREFER TO BUY SNEAKERS/FOOTWEAR?

Cross-Tab Analysis

By How Often Consumers Buy Footwear

By Age

m Prefer Direct From Brand Website/Store (Eg, from Nike, Adidas, etc, directly)
m No Preference
= Prefer Footwear Retailers (Eg, from Foot Locker, Amazon, etc)

Less than one
pair per year

One pair per
year

More than one
pair per year

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

u Prefer Direct From Brand Website/Store (Eg, from Nike, Adidas, etc, directly) ~® No Preference = Prefer Footwear Retailers (Eg, from Foot Locker, Amazon, etc) ~mN/A

75 or older
65to 74
55 to 64
45t0 54
35to44
25t0 34

18to 24

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHERE DO YOU PREFER TO BUY SNEAKERS?

Posed to all respondents

Aug (24) : 3.48

Apr (24) : : 3.42

Feb (24) : : 3.41

Nov (23) : : 3.44
Aug (23) 3.49

Apr (23) . . 3.38

Feb (23) ! ! 3.27

Nov (22) i i 3.35
Aug (22) . i 3.39
May (22) . . 3.37

Jan (22) 3.41

Oct (21) ; ) 3.37

Jul (21) : : 3.3
May (21) : : 3.4

Feb (21) : : 3.36

Nov (20) j : 3.33
Aug (20) j j 3.32
May (20) . . 3.51

Feb (20) ! ! 3.51

Nov (19) . . 3.59
Aug (19) . . 3.6
May (19) . ! 3.58
Feb (19) 3.6

Nov (18) ; ; 3.57
Aug (18) 3.67
May (18) : : 3.67
Feb (18) : : 3.77
Nov (17) : : 3.72 ¢
Aug (17) j j 3.64
May (17) . ! 3.64
Feb (17) ! ! 3.76:
Nov (16) ! ! 3.77
Sep (16) : : 3.78

Much Prefer Online Prefer Online No Preference Prefer In-Stores Much Prefer In-Stores
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WHERE DO YOU PREFER TO BUY SNEAKERS?

Cross-Tab Analysis

m Much Prefer Online m Prefer Online m No Preference m Prefer In-Stores m Much Prefer In-Stores = N/A

75 or older
65 to 74 Yo
55 to 64 o

45 to 54

By Age

35 to 44
25 to 34

18 to 24

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW MANY PAIRS OF FOOTWEAR DO YOU BUY PER YEAR?

Cross-Tab Analysis

® More than one pair per year m One pair per year = Less than one pair per year

Much Prefer In-Stores

Prefer In-Stores

No Preference

Prefer Online

Much Prefer Online

(it

By How Consumers Prefer To Buy Footwear

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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SNEAKER BUYING TRENDS
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WHEN IS THE LAST TIME YOU BOUGHT A NEW PAIR OF SNEAKERS?

Posed to all respondents

.5%

More than a year ago / I don't remember

Past year

Past three months

Past month

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU BUY A NEW PAIR OF SNEAKERS?

Posed to all respondents

36.5%

Less than one pair per year

One pair per year

== N

30.9%

[

More than one pair per year

|
=
o
<

[

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  ®Sep{d6d
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU BUY A NEW PAIR OF SNEAKERS?

Posed to all respondents — Cross-tabbed by if they prefer to buy online vs. in-stores.

B More than one pair per year m One pair per year Less than one pair per year
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU BUY A NEW PAIR OF SNEAKERS?

Posed to all respondents — Cross-tabbed by if they prefer to buy direct or from retailers.

® More than one pair per year ® One pair per year ™ Less than one pair per year

Prefer
Footwear
Retailers (Eg,
from Foot
Locker,
Amazon, etc)

No Preference

Prefer Direct
From Brand
Website/Store
(Eg, from Nike,
Adidas, etc,
directly)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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THINKING OF THE LAST TIME YOU BOUGHT A PAIR OF SNEAKERS, DID YOU BUY THEM ONLINE OR IN A

STORE?

Posed to all respondents

58.4%

In a store

Online

I don't remember

®m May %200)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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SNEAKER BRANDS
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BRANDS DO YOU OWN SNEAKERS FROM?

Posed to all respondents

| . -4 0]
e [E———
Scechers
26.3%

New Balance
Adidas

None of the above

Converse

Jordan

Vans

Uggs

Under Armour
Hey Dude
Hoka

On Cloud
Allbirds

Veja Sneakers

Golden Goose

Common Projects

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 22
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING FOOTWEAR BRANDS DO YOU OWN SNEAKERS/FOOTWEAR FROM?

Posed to respondents who said they run for exercise frequently or very frequently (N = 211)

Nike
Adidas
New Balance

59.7%

Jordan
Skechers
vans mAug (24)
Converse

Uggs

Under Armour
Hoka

On Cloud

Hey Dude

Veja Sneakers
None of the above
Allbirds

Golden Goose

Common Projects

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU WERE BUYING A NEW PAIR OF SNEAKERS TODAY, WHICH BRAND WOULD YOU BE MOST LIKELY TO

CHOOSE?

Posed to all respondents

(0]

Skechers

%

. (0]
. 0

Adidas

Jordan
Converse
Vans

Under Armour
Puma

Hey Dude

FILA
Golden Goose
Allbirds

Veja Sneakers

Common Projects

0% 20%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 24



BESPOKE Surveys

Footwear and Athletic Wear | August 2024

IF YOU WERE BUYING A NEW PAIR OF SNEAKERS TODAY, WHICH BRAND WOULD YOU BE MOST LIKELY TO

CHOOSE?

Posed to all respondents — Cross-tabbed by how often they buy sneakers.

Nike

Skechers

Adidas

Jordan

New Balance
None of the above / NA
Vans

Puma

Converse

Hey Dude

FILA

Under Armour
Veja Sneakers
Golden Goose
Common Projects
Allbirds

0%

Nike 21.5%
Skechers 19.9%
New Balance 12,3%
None of the above / NA 9.2%
Adidas 7.1%|
Jordan 6.4%
Converse 5.5%
Under Armour 5.5%
Vans 3.7%
Puma 2.8%
Hey Dude 2.2%
Golden Goose 1.2%
Allbirds | 0.9%
FILA | 0.9%
Common Projects | 0.6%
Veja Sneakers | 0.3%
0% 20% 40%
None of the above / NA 25.1%
Skechers 21.6%
New Balance 16.4%
Nike 1B.7%
Adidas 6.6%
Converse 4.4%
Hey Dude 2.2%
Jordan 2.2%
Puma | 1.9%
Vans |1 1.9%
Under Armour | 1.9%
FILA 1.1%
Allbirds | 0.6%
Veja Sneakers | 0.3%
Golden Goose | 0.3%
Common Projects | 0.0%
0% 20% 40%
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28.4%

40%

20%

|# More than one pair per
year
60% 80% 100%
= One pair per year
60% 80% 100%
m Less than one pair
per year|
60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU WERE BUYING A NEW PAIR OF SNEAKERS TODAY, WHICH BRAND WOULD YOU BE MOST LIKELY TO

CHOOSE?

Posed to all respondents — Cross-tabbed by those who prefer to buy online vs. in-stores.

Nike

Skechers

New Balance

None of the above / NA
Adidas

Jordan

Converse

Vans
m In a store

H Online

Under Armour
Hey Dude

Puma

FILA

Allbirds

Golden Goose
Common Projects

Veja Sneakers

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU WERE BUYING A NEW PAIR OF SNEAKERS TODAY, WHICH BRAND WOULD YOU BE MOST LIKELY TO

CHOOSE?

Posed to all respondents — Cross-tabbed by those who prefer to buy direct vs. from retailers.

Nike
Skechers
Jordan

New Balance
Adidas

None of the above / NA

Vans i Prefer Footwear Retailers (Eg, from
Foot Locker, Amazon, etc)
Converse
Hey Dude ® No Preference
Puma
m Prefer Direct From Brand
FILA Website/Store (Eg, from Nike, Adidas,

etc, directly)
Under Armour

Veja Sneakers
Allbirds

Golden Goose

Common Projects

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE FOLLOWING FOOTWEAR BRANDS?

Posed to respondents who have heard of each of thee following:

Nike
Skechers
New Balance
Adidas
Jordan
Common Projects
Converse A9 (24
= Apr (24)
Hoka Feb (24)
Under Armour = Nov (23)
m Apr (23)
Veja Sneakers m Feb (23)
Oncloud = Nov (22)
Vane = Aug (22)
H May (22)
Hey Dude = Jan (22)
Golden Goose
Allbirds
Uggs
Crocs
0 - Very 10 - Very
Negative Positive
N=
Adidas 746
Skechers 686
Nike 797
Jordan 626
Under Armour 500
Converse 668
Vans 574
New Balance 652
Common Projects 23
Golden Goose 66
Veja Sneakers 45
Allbirds 81
Hey Dude 211
Crocs 622
Hoka 181
Oncloud 58
Uggs 550
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IN YOUR OPINION, HOW MUCH PRICING POWER DO THE FOLLOWING FOOTWEAR BRANDS POSSESS? IE —

HOW MUCH CAN THEY RAISE PRICES WITHOUT IMPACTING HOW DESIRABLE THEY ARE TO PURCHASE?

Posed to respondents who have heard of each of the following:

17
Common Projects 8
Jordan I EEEEREEEESESSS—S——S—————————.
Nike
Golden Goose
Oncloud
Hoka m Aug (24)
Hey Dude = Apr (24)
. _— - . Feb (24)
Allbirds
-_—— = Nov (23)
New Balance ® Aug (23)
Under Armour W Apr (23)
Adidas m Feb (23)
— ] m Nov (22)
Skechers m Aug (22)
Veja Sneakers ——  mMay (22)
Converse m Jan (22)
Vans
Uggs
Crocs
0 - Very Weak 1 2 3 4 5 7 9 10- Very
Pricing POwer Strong Pricing
Power
N=
Adidas 746
Skechers 686
Nike 797
Jordan 626
Under Armour 500
Converse 668
Vans 574
New Balance 652
Common Projects 23
Golden Goose 66
Veja Sneakers 45
Allbirds 81
Hey Dude 211
Crocs 622
Hoka 181
Oncloud 58
Uggs 550
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO BUY SNEAKERS FROM THE FOLLOWING BRANDS AGAIN IN THE FUTURE?

Posed to respondents who own footwear from each of the following.

Nike

Skechers
Under Armour
Jordan

Hey Dude
Hoka

New Balance
Converse
Adidas

Vans

Uggs

On Cloud
Allbirds

Veja Sneakers
Common Projects

Golden Goose

Very Unlikely

4.27

4.26

= 4.2
-——4.0

1 4. 1

4 NQ
=_4.08
=2.07

—— 30O

e | 3 )

—_— e

1

Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

m Aug
m Apr
®Feb

Nov
m Apr
m Feb
m Nov
m Aug
= May
m Jan
= Oct

(24)
(24)
(24)
(23)
(23)
(23)
(22)
(22)
(22)
(22)
(21)

Very Li

Adidas
Skechers
Nike
Jordan

kely

Under Armour

Converse
Vans
New Balan

ce

Common Projects

Golden Go

ose

Veja Sneakers

Allbirds
Hey Dude
Hoka

On Cloud
Uggs
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310
407
142
103
157
139
263
17
21
25
26
70
52
29
118



BESPOKE Surveys
Footwear and Athletic Wear | August 2024

HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO BUY SNEAKERS FROM THE FOLLOWING BRANDS IN THE FUTURE?

Posed to respondents who DO NOT own footwear from each of the following.

.64
Skechers
Nike
— 0 3
Adidas -
New Balance
Converse
Vans m Aug (24)
H Apr (24
Under Armour pr (24)
m Feb (24)
Jordan = Nov (23)
G — = 2
H Apr (23
Hey Dude — pr (23)
Hoka mNov (22)
On Cloud m Aug (22)
m May (22
Golden Goose ay (22)
mJan (22)
Allbirds =0ct (21)
Common Projects
Veja Sneakers
Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very Likely
N=
Adidas 744
Skechers 692
Nike 595
Jordan 860
Under Armour 899
Converse 845
Vans 863
New Balance 739

Common Projects 985
Golden Goose 981
Veja Sneakers 977

Allbirds 976
Hey Dude 932
Hoka 950
On Cloud 973
Uggs 884
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FOOTWEAR RETAILERS
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IF YOU WERE BUYING SNEAKERS/FOOTWEAR TODAY, WHERE WOULD YOU BE MOST LIKELY TO PURCHASE

THEM?

Posed to all respondents

| 17.7%

270 Apr (24)

L = Nov (2B)

. 0] )
)

)

)

)

)

Foot Locker

= Aug (2
Wal-Mart Apr (2
4% Feb (2

/o ® May (2

Directly from the brand's store/site/app ; m Jan (22)
0 90 m Oct (21)

Other (please specify) | |Jvlual1y( 2(% 1)

mFeb (21)
m Nov (20)
m Aug (20)
® May (20)
= Feb (20)
m Nov (19)
m Aug (19)
® May (19)
mFeb (19)
m Nov (18)
= Aug (18)
m May (18)
m Feb (18)
m Nov (17)
mAug (17)
®m May (17)
m Feb (17)
m Nov (16)
W Sep (16)
0% 20% 40%

Dick's

Finish Line

Target

GOAT

StockX

Champs

Sports Authority

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 33



BESPOKE Surveys
Footwear and Athletic Wear | August 2024

IF YOU WERE BUYING SNEAKERS/FOOTWEAR TODAY, WHERE WOULD YOU BE MOST LIKELY TO PURCHASE

THEM?

Posed to all respondents — Cross-tabbed by if they prefer buying online or in-stores.

Amazon 36.7%
Directly from the brand's store/site/app
Other (please specify)

I don't know

Wal-Mart

Foot Locker

Finish Line mIn a stare

GOAT H Online

Target
Dick's
Champs

StockX

Sports Authority

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU WERE BUYING SNEAKERS/FOOTWEAR TODAY, WHERE WOULD YOU BE MOST LIKELY TO PURCHASE

THEM?

Posed to all respondents — Cross-tabbed by if they prefer buying online or in-stores.

Directly from the brand's store/site/app
Foot Locker

Amazon

Wal-Mart

Other (please specify)
» Prefer Footwear Retailers (Eg,

I don't know from Foot Locker, Amazon, etc)
Dick's m Ng Preference
GOAT
m Prefer Direct From Brand
StockX Website/Store (Eg, from Nike,
Adidas, etc, directly)

Finish Line
Champs
Target
Sports Authority

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU WERE BUYING SNEAKERS/FOOTWEAR TODAY, WHERE WOULD YOU BE MOST LIKELY TO PURCHASE

THEM?

Posed to all respondents — Cross-tabbed by how often they buy sneakers.

Amazon 19.7% Wal-Mart 16.3%
Foot Locker 17.9% Amazon 16.0%
Directly from the brand's store/site/app 4.4% I don't know 14.3%
I don't know % Directly from the brand's store/site/app 12.0%
Other (please specify) % Foot Locker 8.8%
Wal-Mart .5% Other (please specify) 8.59
Dick's 5.0% = More than one pair per Dick's 8.29
Finish Line |l 4.7% year Finish Line [l 4.4%
GOAT 3.2% Target 4.1%
Target 2.4% StockX [ 2.6%
Champs 2.1% GOAT || 2.0%
Sports Authority 2.1% Champs || 2.0%
StockX 1.5% Sports Authority | 0.9%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20%
I don't know 30.1%
Amazon
Wal-Mart
Other (please specify)
Directly from the brand's store/site/app
Foot Locker
Dick's
u Less than one|pair per ye
Target
Finish Line
StockX | 0.6%
GOAT | 0.3%
Champs | 0.3%
Sports Authority | 0.3%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Footwear and Athletic Wear | August 2024

WHICH RETAILER HAS THE MOST SNEAKERS THAT YOU CAN’T FIND ELSEWHERE?

Posed to all respondents

| : 32.9%

o Apr (24)

Feb (24)
= Nov (23)
® Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Feb (23)
= Nov (22)
m Aug (22)
® May (22)
® Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
Jul (21)
m May (21)
m Feb (21)
= Nov (20)
m Aug (20)
m May (20)
= Feb (20)
m Nov (19)
mAug (19)
m May (19)
2.8% m Feb (19)
Sports Authority m Nov (18)
= Aug (18)
.6% m May (18)
GOAT m Feb (18)
0 mNov (17)
2.3% m Aug (17)
Target m May (17)
mFeb (17)

0% 20% 40%

I don't know / None of the above

Amazon

Foot Locker

Wal-Mart

Dick's

Finish Line

Other (please specify)

StockX

Champs
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE
Looking into Their Soles

CASUAL WEAR
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http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE Surveys
Footwear and Athletic Wear | August 2024

WHAT DO YOU USE ATHLETIC CLOTHING FOR?

Posed to all respondents

—To wear casually —To exercise —both casual and exercise —I don't wear athletic clothing

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%
88888885838 385 d g8 T8 S NN SNNNTNS333d38333d33338T
ot s >c35 wZEF3 o cP2csoasccwaEgzoesoass>cSwal 295255 >55Y¥Y208380858 858 >c3
282853388248 583285°2382883%28285°2382888¢832§2°280888232¢853
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BESPOKE Surveys
Footwear and Athletic Wear | August 2024

DO YOU REGULARLY OR OCCASIONALLY WEAR ATHLETIC CLOTHING FROM THE FOLLOWING BRANDS?

Posed to all respondents

-o-Nike -o-Under Armour <o-Lululemon -o-Puma -o-Adidas

60%

40%

20% -

0%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Footwear and Athletic Wear | August 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, HOW DOES THIS BRAND’S CLOTHING COMPARE TO COMPETITIVE OPTIONS WHEN IT
COMES TO ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE?

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally wear athletic clothing from the following

NIKE

—Inferior to competition —Same as competition —Superior to competition

60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Footwear and Athletic Wear | August 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, HOW DOES THIS BRAND’S CLOTHING COMPARE TO COMPETITIVE OPTIONS WHEN IT

COMES TO ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE?

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally wear athletic clothing from the following

UNDER ARMOUR

—Inferior to competition —Same as competition —Superior to competition

70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

A N A A A DD D N A\ A\ NN N N N N AN
Qo\&o\ & Q,Q\\’Q,Q b@gg\”\' O P & ng\ Qw\&w\ R 0\@\0'& & Q& &P B
ST FIFFTELETFITIFEIETTFITE @RS FFTEERS
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BESPOKE Surveys
Footwear and Athletic Wear | August 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, HOW DOES THIS BRAND’S CLOTHING COMPARE TO COMPETITIVE OPTIONS WHEN IT

COMES TO ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE?

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally wear athletic clothing from the following

LULULEMON

—Inferior to competition —Same as competition —Superior to competition
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0%
N DD DD DDA A A DDA A A D N N N N D D N
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BESPOKE Surveys
Footwear and Athletic Wear | August 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, HOW DOES THIS BRAND’S CLOTHING COMPARE TO COMPETITIVE OPTIONS WHEN IT
COMES TO ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE?

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally wear athletic clothing from the following

FILA

—Inferior to competition —Same as competition —Superior to competition

80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%

20%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Footwear and Athletic Wear | August 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, HOW DOES THIS BRAND’S CLOTHING COMPARE TO COMPETITIVE OPTIONS WHEN IT
COMES TO ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE?

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally wear athletic clothing from the following

PUMA

—Inferior to competition —Same as competition —Superior to competition
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10% /\/\/\/\/\/V\/\/\—\/\/_/\/\//\/_/
0%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Footwear and Athletic Wear | August 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, HOW DOES THIS BRAND’S CLOTHING COMPARE TO COMPETITIVE OPTIONS WHEN IT
COMES TO ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE?

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally wear athletic clothing from the following

ADIDAS

—Inferior to competition —Same as competition —Superior to competition

70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

10% ’v\*/\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\—\_/\/\/\/\/\/\\/\

0%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Footwear and Athletic Wear | August 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, HOW DOES THIS BRAND’S CLOTHING COMPARE TO COMPETITIVE OPTIONS WHEN IT

COMES TO ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE?

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally wear athletic clothing from the following

CHAMPION

—Inferior to competition —Same as competition —Superior to competition

80%
70%
60%
50%

40%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Footwear and Athletic Wear | August 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, HOW DOES THIS BRAND’S CLOTHING COMPARE TO COMPETITIVE OPTIONS WHEN IT
COMES TO ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE?

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally wear athletic clothing from the following

ATHLETA

—Inferior to competition —Same as competition —Superior to competition

70%

60%

ARt DA

20% '

10%

0%
N D S D
ARG

< NN oY« \IAAGIN
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BESPOKE Surveys
Footwear and Athletic Wear | August 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, HOW DOES THIS BRAND’S CLOTHING COMPARE TO COMPETITIVE OPTIONS WHEN IT

COMES TO ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE?

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally wear athletic clothing from the following

REEBOK

—Inferior to competition —Same as competition —Superior to competition

80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%

20%
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